

PURCHASE ORDER
CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: <u>BETH CONSTRUCTION AND ENTERPRISES</u>	P.O. No.: <u>0076</u>
Address: <u>CALAPAN CITY</u>	Date: <u>03. 11. 25</u>
TIN: <u>107 - 686 - 020</u>	Mode of Procurement: <u>small value</u>
	PR No./s: _____

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: <u>Calapan City</u>	Delivery Term: <u>FOB Destination</u>
Date of Delivery: <u>within thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O.</u>	Payment Term: <u>N/60</u>

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
		Barangay Sapul			
1	unit	Stainless Steel Water Tank 2000ltr	1	51,900.00	51,900.00
2	roll	P.E. Pipe 1" dia. sch 40	1	7,900.00	7,900.00
3	pcs	G.I. Elbow 1" dia.	6	70.00	420.00
4	roll	Tafelon Tape big	5	40.00	200.00
5	pcs	Gate Valve 1" dia	2	775.00	1,550.00
6	unit	Electric Motor Pump 2Hp (Speroni)	1	19,150.00	19,150.00
		Barangay Personas			
		Sitio Insider			
7	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	17	2,790.00	47,430.00
8	kgs	Welding rod	3	145.00	435.00
9	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		Sitio Riverside			
10	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	16	2,790.00	44,640.00
11	kgs	Consumables (Welding rod)	3	145.00	435.00
12	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		Sitio Islanders II (Hon. Marilyn De Rosales)			
13	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	16	2,790.00	44,640.00
14	kgs	Consumables (Welding rod)	3	145.00	435.00
15	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		Tawagan Elementary School			
16	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	18	2,790.00	50,220.00
17	kg	Consumables (Welding Rod)	3	145.00	435.00
18	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
19	unit	Stainless Water Tank, 2000 liters	1	51,900.00	51,900.00
		subtotal 1			351,690.00

(Total Amount in Words) One hundred sixteen thousand three hundred ten pesos.

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conformed:

BETH CONSTRUCTION AND ENTERPRISES
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

_____ Date

Very truly yours,

MARILOU F. MORILLO
City Mayor

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _____

Certified Correct:

_____ Secretary to the Sanggunian

_____ Date

PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: BETH CONSTRUCTION AND ENTERPRISES
 Address: CALAPAN CITY
 TIN: 107 - 686 - 020

P.O. No.: _____
 Date: 03.11.25
 Mode of Procurement: small value
 PR No./s: _____

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Calapan City
 Date of Delivery: within thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O.

Delivery Term: FOB Destination
 Payment Term: N/60

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
		<i>Nag-Iba Elementary School</i>			
20	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	21	2,790.00	58,590.00
21	kg	Consumables (Welding Rod)	3	145.00	435.00
22	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		<i>Barangay Bucayao</i>			
		<i>Sitio 3 (Ismael Reyes)</i>			
23	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	20	2,790.00	55,800.00
24	kgs	Welding rod	4	145.00	580.00
25	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		<i>Barangay Wawa</i>			
		<i>Sitio 4 / Sitio Salong</i>			
26	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	16	2,790.00	44,640.00
27	kgs	Welding rod	4	145.00	580.00
28	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		<i>Barangay Comunal</i>			
		<i>Sitio Pag-Asa</i>			
29	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	20	2,790.00	55,800.00
30	kgs	Consumables (Welding rod)	3	145.00	435.00
31	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		<i>Sitio Buhuan</i>			
32	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" sch 40	20	2,790.00	55,800.00
33	kgs	Consumables (Welding rod)	3	145.00	435.00
34	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		<i>Sitio Bundok Canubing</i>			
35	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2-1/2" sch 40	20	2,790.00	55,800.00
36	kgs	Consumables (Welding rod)	3	145.00	435.00
37	unit	Project Marker	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		subtotal 2			374,330.00
		subtotal 1			351,690.00
		TOTAL			726,020.00

(Total Amount in Words) One hundred sixteen thousand three hundred ten pesos.

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

BETH CONSTRUCTION AND ENTERPRISES
 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

_____ Date

Very truly yours,

MARILOU F. MORILLO
 City Mayor

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _____

Certified Correct: